L 60000012981

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700264876227

RECEIVED FLETON OF STATE

14 DEC 16 PM 2: 05

14 DEC 16 PM 2: 05

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 422782 7190A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00

ORDER DATE: December 16, 2014

ORDER TIME : 12:49 PM

ORDER NO. : 422782-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7190A

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: DITEC AMERICA, LLC

<u>XX</u>	ARTICLES	OF	DISSOLUT	CION						!		
PLEASE	RETURN	THE	FOLLOWIN	IG AS	PROOF	OF	FII	LING:	LAH	SECRET	14 DEC	
XX		STAN	COPY MPED COPY TE OF GOO		ANDING				ASSEE,	TARY OF	16 AM	-
CONTAC	T PERSON	: (Courtney	Will	iams -	EXT	T# 6	52935	FLORID;	_ ;	110: 28	1

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	stration Section ion of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Ditec America, LLC	
· · ·	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)
The enclosed A	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
	Antony K. Sayess, Esq.	
	(Name	of Person)
	Rath, Young and Pignatelli, P.C.	
	(Firm/	Company)
	1 Capital Plaza	
	(Ad	ldress)
	Concord, NH 03301	
	(City/State	and Zip Code)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:	
Ante	ony K. Sayess	603 410-4341
	(Name of Person)	at ()(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:	
✓ \$25.00	D Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle
	······	Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

, t

••	The name of a limited liability company is DITEC AMERICA, LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on October 24, 2000 and assigned
	document number L00000012981
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: December 31, 2014 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	Consent of all of the members of the limited liability company.
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
	activities and affairs:
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	25 SER
0	Joseph P. Hurley
pti.3	Signature Printed Name
	FILING FEE: \$25.00